PLACEMENT SCHOOLS LIST

69 PANATINA CHS

No Code Name

1 24647 VANDIE KITURU

2 28885 NOELYN WASIMANI

3 21099 JACOB KINAI JUNIOR
4 27218 JINO MAELAST

5 24564 MEVIS DORAH

6 26295 THOMPSON BELO ATOA
7 26329 EMMANUEL HOU

8 28630 LOVELYN BENJAMIN
9 26360 JEREMY MARK

10 20953 JAYLINA SAETI

11 24785 JUNIOR ROCKY

12 27851 KEVIN BIBIMAURI
13 27960 PATRICIA RANDE

14 25492 ANGELA TIMOTHY

15 25484 SILAS KWAKWATI

16 25967 ROSE OIPERO

17 27970 JUNE DAVIS SURUNGO
18 23034 LINOX MANAI

19 26359 JANET MANATA

20 29114 GLORIANA ROTOMANE
21 26306 JESSICA CHITE

22 26324 CLYDE GARNET

23 26402 RODDRICK JUNIOR TINAO
24 21017 ANSABELA PAUL

25 29579 DREXEL AUKILUA

26 25407 ANDREW SOLO

27 26725 JOSEPH KIRIO

28 26355 VALARINA MAERI

29 23478 WEBSTAR GAO

30 23512 EDNAH MARY

31 20798 CLERICK KANA

32 22843 ZACHARIAH KENCY
33 25222 PRICILLA RISUAU
34 25968 AGUSTIN OKAI

35 26377 SELINA RAMOKOLOA
36 20724 TIAN AVASI

37 28696 ALFIE PATTESON

38 27983 FLOYED WATE

39 26342 STAVIE KOFELA

40 26313 KIMSMITH DIKOILENGI
41 26381 JONATHAN RIRIMAE
42 29449 HILDA DAORI

43 26321 JORIAM FATAI

44 21926 JOSEPH RITAPUNA
45 24467 DAVID LINFRED

46 26328 LOYD HORAHANUA

47 26403 HUDSON TO'OIKE

48 26380 WILLIAM RIASI

49 28393 JUNIOR TAFANA'O
50 25630 JODIAN MANELASE
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Feeder school...

69 Panatina CHS
579 Na'au CHS

49 King George VI NSS
507 MT HOREB CHS
14 Sogotiwa CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS

6 Naha CHS

69 Panatina CHS
77 Laloato CHS

78 Burns Creek CHS
7 Vura CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS
548 Manaoba CHS
548 Manaoba CHS
27 Koloale CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS
11 Potau CHS

69 Panatina CHS
54 Selwyn College
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
89 Visale CHS

200 Tapuaki CHS
142 Lunga CHS

70 Guguha CHS

69 Panatina CHS
22 Nguvia CHS

22 Nguvia CHS

155 Bolale CHS

71 Yandina CHS
552 NARIEKEARA CHS
27 Koloale CHS

69 Panatina CHS

44 Betikama Adventist College

6 Naha CHS

60 Waimapuru NSS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
53 Rokera PSS

150 Coronation Christian CHS

69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS
69 Panatina CHS

48 Sir Dudley Tuti College
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26301
26335
26221
26292
25206
21152
26304
25747
26399
24714
26305
26392
26314
24742
26286
26296
25213
26361
26407
26370
26291
27348
29451
24806
26406
29274
26362
27588
26298
26400
24624
26391
24718
29313
24726
26383
26351
26294
26357
26336
29603
26317
26287
26354
26384
26408
26312

ANDREW BALE
CATHY ISU
MICHAEL MAQA
JOYLIN ALICK
SOPHIE ARUOTANA
SUSAN TETELO
SIMON BENNY
TOLIOFA CHRISTINA ASUI
TOMSON TAORAU
ALPHA ELEGA
ELLEN BOGA

FRED SUBU

RACHEL DOMU
JOSES KEA

AMALAN AEFI
LISTA AUWOLO
MICHAEL MANAT
JENLYN MASOSO
JOHN WATIHAHO
JUNIRO DAVID OFATA
JACK ALA'AU
DOUGLAS TIMSON
WILLSADE KANLYN
JEMINAH WILSON
FRANCIS UNAI
CHARLES LEGUNAU
ROBERT MEPETUA
JOHN MANE
ETHLEEN BAIABE
JEBESH TEU
ELRINA COLLEN
MYRAH SITAI
MELISA FRANK
JASON WAYNETE'E
CHRISTOPHER HAUMOE
SAMWELLA ROFETA
AARON JOHN LULUMANTI
YENSTEN ARAMBOLA
JAYLYN MALA
LINDREY JAMA
ANDREW AHUKELA
CHRISTINA EPHREM
TIMOTHY AETA
VERONICA MAENA
ADEN SAENI
REBECCA WATE
SILAS DIAU
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69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

46 Goldie College

69 Panatina CHS

552 NARIEKEARA CHS

49 King George VI NSS
69 Panatina CHS

56 St Josephs Tenaru NSS
69 Panatina CHS

78 Burns Creek CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

78 Burns Creek CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

552 NARIEKEARA CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

84 Mbua Valley CHS

69 Panatina CHS

78 Burns Creek CHS

69 Panatina CHS

188 Norman Palmer CHS
69 Panatina CHS

64 St. Stephen's Pamua
69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

17 BEKA BEKA CHS

69 Panatina CHS

78 Burns Creek CHS
188 Norman Palmer CHS
78 Burns Creek CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS

69 Panatina CHS



